Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

‘ Date 11/11/2014
CGnIraCt Mame
Eastmorland Park: Greenway . Change Order No.. Co1 i
Contract No. i 7388l
[ : ) Project No. 53W1663 :
. Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description ‘ : .
Storm sewer listed as 12™on the plan set was actually 24" in |Account NMumbers for this Change Order: -
the field. This change orderis for the additional cost E8TM-58270-810382-00-53W/1683
associated with the upsizing of the pipe. Also included in this
change order is work associated with repairing the existing
by culyert on the seat and 'of he nrojeet —
, L [~]
Contractor Drax . .
2801 Indernational Lane
Madison, W! 53704
You are authorized 4nd directed to make the following changes in this conlract: -
{tern Mo, |Description Est, Qty Uit Unit Price NE  {Total
{Repalr Existing Box Cutvert 1.00 Lump Sum 3,260.00 3.280.00
0.00
24" RCP Storm Sewer Pipe 8.00 L 92.00 N 736.00
24" RCP Abmn End Wall 1.00 Each - 977.50 N 977.50
24" Apron End Wall Gate 1.00 Each g77.50 [\J‘ 977.50
24" RCP Field Bend 1.00 Each 200000 | N 2,000.00
2 0.00
0.00
" Nei Change Order 7.851.00
The Original Contract Toial “337,921.00

345,882.00

This Coniract is a; ¥ Calerdar Deys

" :Completion Date

Origimal Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change opder
Cantract Time/Completion Date prior lo this change order
| Additional day{s) as a resuit of this Change Order

™ Working Days

November 30, 2014

Coniract ime/completion date as 4 result of this change order ) . 2

D4R pyR BT, ‘E 2ol

Drax Inc. (608) 268-3468

Contractor's Acceptance

et

*@g’“ﬁ’ﬁ,

&y = 3 Scott Langum V.P.
Title Lf 2801 International Ln. #205
Date ;. ) 55‘: ~ 1Y Madison, W1 53704

‘negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price

City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)

Construcfion Inspecior

Date

(2/1/20: o/

IZ/O‘-‘IZM'-/

Construction Supervisor

Enginesr

[7: /8 28]

_Buoard of Public Works

1 2/22((4—

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker \L/ 7,//(1 M C
Wike Dailey. C
Chase O'Brien [2diet H CD()_'




